
Thursday 6 November 2025 Thursday Comp - Blue / Yellow Tees
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 117
Members: 111

Visitors: 6
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Eagle
Hole Name
12 Brae Dawson [23188]
14 Daniel Marsden [09542]

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Daniel Marsden [09542]Winner 75.00Scr 43
Stephen Grey [01906]Runner-up 45.0011 38
Ian Watson [18223]3rd Place 30.0012 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Glenn Bass [13220]Winner 75.0016 43
John McKell [08856]Runner-up 45.0017 41
Tullio Lazzarini [06021]3rd Place 30.0014 39

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Bruce Smith [00732]Winner 75.0020 41
Craig Anderson [24691]Runner-up 45.0024 39
Noel Boswell [23166]3rd Place 30.0022 38

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Michael Pearce [26243]NTP 2nd 2
Russell Wolfenden [08156]NTP 10th 2
Anthony Marr [11287]NTP 13th 2
Darren Mayer [01665]NTP 15th 2
Ian Watson [18223]D/P 3rd 2
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Kory Edwards [12990]D/P 4th 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Glenn Bass [13220] 16 43 1
2 Daniel Marsden [09542] Scr 43 1
3 Bruce Smith [00732] 20 41 1
4 John McKell [08856] 17 41 1
5 Craig Anderson [24691] 24 39 1
6 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 14 39 1
7 Noel Boswell [23166] 22 38 1
8 Stephen Grey [01906] 11 38 1
9 Ian Watson [18223] 12 38 1
10 Chris McDonald [02760] 14 38 1
11 Nathan Dwyer [33182] 10 38 1
12 James Dummett [08312] 26 37 1
13 Ian Thomson [10608] 15 37 1
14 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 15 37 1
15 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 19 37 1
16 Brae Dawson [23188] 5 37 1
17 Laurence Harvey [03507] 15 37 1
18 William Stahlhut [06816] 9 36 1
19 David Lovett [32316] 14 36 1
20 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 21 36 1
21 Michael King [13717] 10 36 1
22 Kory Edwards [12990] 4 36 1
23 Barry Stevenson [14711] 8 36 1
24 Robert Adams [08455] 10 36 1
25 David McColl [32375] 14 36 1
26 David Armstrong [15776] 23 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

27 Marc Salmon [01330] 1 35 1
28 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 19 35 1
29 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 6 35 1
30 Kenneth Rankin [00294] 16 35 1
31 David Matthews [01813] 33 35 1
32 Dennis Lane [02009] 26 35 1
33 Darren Mayer [01665] Scr 35 1
34 Rodney Park [13022] 7 35 1
35 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 11 35 1
36 Geoff Reid [10276] 14 35 1
37 Russell Gilroy [24638] 21 34 1
38 Rob Manna [27084] 21 34 1
39 Glenn Hazlewood [29198] 21 34 1


